Ulster County Legislature



Ways and Means Committee

Special Meeting Agenda
Powered by Zoom Meeting by Dialing: 1-646-558-8656, Meeting ID: 955 0162 2914
June 25, 2020
5:00 PM

Committee Members:

Lynn Archer, Chairwoman

Kenneth J. Ronk, Jr., Deputy Chair Tracey A. Bartels John Gavaris Heidi Haynes Mary Beth Maio Eve Walter

Call Meeting to Order:

Resolutions for June 25, 2020:

Resolution No. 129 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With Awareness, Inc. For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 130 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Execute An Agreement With The Walker Valley Chemical Engine No. 1 For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 131 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With The Ulster County Soil And Water Conservation District For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 132 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With Resource Center For Accessible Living, Inc. For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 133 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With The D&H Canal Historical Society For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 134 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With The Hudson River Maritime Museum For The 2020 Appropriation - Legislature

Resolution No. 135 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With People's Place For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 136 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With Ulster County Community Action Committee, Inc. For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 137 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Execute An Agreement With Arts Mid-Hudson, Inc. For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 138 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Execute An Agreement With Cornell Cooperative Extension Association Of Ulster County For 2020 Appropriations- Legislature

Resolution No. 139 – 2020 Appropriation For The Ulster County Libraries Program

Resolution No. 140— Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Enter Into An Agreement With Imagine Better, Inc. D/B/A Don't Be A Monster For The 2020 Appropriation — Legislature

Resolution No. 141– Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Execute An Agreement With Family Of Woodstock, Inc., For The Supervised Visitation Program For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 142 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Execute An Agreement With Dispute Resolution Center, Inc. For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

Resolution No. 143 – Authorizing The Chair Of The Ulster County Legislature To Execute An Agreement With Ulster Performing Arts Center For The 2020 Appropriation – Legislature

New Business:
Old Business:
Motion to adjourn